ZANNIA

RESTAURANT - BAR - CAFE

COLD

OTTD/I1MIAAY/ITNIAN/0DTAT/ TN
DO'TAIN/TAIN/ 717X

Lemonade/Orange/Cranberry/Tomato/Apple

Cider/Sparkling/Soft Drinks

//15

15/29//'7”N 750/500 D'TA1N/0"711'1 0N
Mineral/Sparkling water 500/750ml

19//Iced Tea / 7 171
21//Arnold Palmer
21//Ice Coffee / 7 107

25//Iced Lemonade w Mint / Viy11in'7 omx
111707001 ‘711 A1T72 [7"Y7'7'N

32//Vanilla Milkshake w Mascarpone
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HOT

14 // Tea / 17l
19 // Tea Blends / 71 IMp"7N

14/16 // Cappucino (Sm./Lg.) / (71T2/10i7) 11VN10;7
13/15 // Americano (Sm./Lg.) / (71T2/1Di7) 13;77"NX

10 // Espresso / X7 1D1ADX
13 // Double Espresso / ‘717D 10100X
19 // Hot Chcololate / DN 1771w
21 // Hot Apple Cider / DN YT"D
19 // Mocha / mi7n

L 4
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BEER

DRAFT

Heinekan 400ml
Goldstar 400ml

BOTTLES
Stella Artois 35
Paulaner 35

> -——ofo--
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COCKTAILS

DRY MARTINI
Gin, Vermouth, olive
or lemon

49

VODKA MARTINI
Vodka, Vermouth,
olive or lemon

49

ESPRESSO MARTINI
49

MOJITO
Rum, Lemon, Mint &
Soda

49

BLOODY MARY
Vodka, Tomato juice,
& Tabasco

49

COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, Cranberry &
Red Fruits

52

Happy

WIMN-1TYX
17:00-19:00
Sun-Thur
17:00-19:00

1+1 On Beer & Cocktails

WHITE RUSSIAN
Vodka Kahlua &
Cream

49

APEROL SPRITZ
52

KIR ROYAL
Prosecco, Créme de
Casis
42

MIMOSA
Prosecco, Triple Sec,
Orange
42

MARGARITA
Tequila, Contreau &
Lemon

49
NEW YORK SOUR

Whisky, Wine, Sour
49

\
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& DINNER

129

129

82

100

86

86

192

169

J MAIN COURSES

'712'71 AWV 1TN70

1717 T1'VIVRJ1 '7TYN 0

Herbed salmon w Mustard Mashed
Potatoes & Green Beans

D' AT 170
1N7'71 TI71, DY DA VXN 7Y

Sea fish w Yogurt, Spinach & Lemon

MXT7 AR M7 V7T ¥

Roasted Butternut Squash w Curry Quinoa

ML 173 117 ¥

777N D11 70INX ,T11MLA "1'7'A N1V 1Th
Mushroom Cordon Bleu
Chicken Breast stuffed with Mushrooms &

Swiss Cheese w Mustard Sauce
7722 v atn ¥
D11 71"7'7T11DA L1171, 711"V 2D N1V Y
Grilled Chicken Breast w Chicken Stock,
Tomato Sauce, Zucchini, & Garlic

A1V T1D bDIL YINN

TT17171 D11 '7N70 783 ,711MbA
Chicken liver French Toast w Mushroom,
Caramelized Onion & Hollandaise Sauce

92300 LI7MLIX *
11777 77771 D17XRW "7¥3, 'O ,D1Y DY
Entrecote 300gr w Garlic, Thyme,
Shallot & Roasted Vegetable

‘92250 171 7'
TIINWI 17110710 1771 'Y, 7171 ava

Beef Fillet w Brandy & Portobello Cream Sauce

% Choose side dish // 1N'NA7 TNX QD171 %

79

92

82

82

100

80

Sudla

111007001 TV'7T 1770110
TOT711 110D, 71IW1'N 1T1N1A0
Pumpkin & Mascarpone Tortellini

Aged Parmesan, Sweet Potato and Spinach

Don"Y "1vX100
D1;77'7'731 TN 711132V, JT1INY

Shrimp Fettuccini w Cream, Dried Tomatoes & Basil

26

French Fries

Mashed Potatoes

Home Fries

11711 1'771T70N

1TNO01 11'132V 71 1aXN
Bolognese Beef Ragu, Tomato &
Parmesan Cheese

J111'32 "11Ny,7N
T1;7010 71AX1 1TANA Q™2 ,70INX
Mac 'n’ cheeses

Gruyer, Swiss, Parmesan cheese, and nutmeg

0" 71110 '1¥¥1bAN

DonMyY 07117 711142V 01, 0177773,
MN7;71 071N

Seafood Fettuccini w Basil, Garlic, Tomato
Concasse, Shrimps, Mussels, and Calamari

1'73L710 J11"MLA A'7T10N

1TANN1 JINY ,fIXNAN ,D1Y

Mushroom Pappardelle w Garlic, Butter,
Cream, & Parmesan

O the didt

J11'112V1 DN D70
Lettuce & Tomato Salad

DYy 26

11"] T1TIXN 777

Steamed Vegetable

"0 0O1il

127 T

White Rice |

69

49

56

54

49

67

75

79

75

STARTERS

ATY1 VT T11MIDA DD1D
Mushroom and Cheddar Toast

17700 1NW1 1T;712X bOD1D
Avocado Toast w Paprika Oil

D11 77N
Soup of the Day

D1 "71'X1 T11M'7X 71'122V OV 77231 '7°¥N
Grilled Eggplant w Roasted Tomato & Garlic Aioli

MY 711132V 712" 0 TaD 1A
Chicken Liver Pate w Cherry Tomato Jam

1"7IND 1AW1,]1TNNA D710 DY 171 172 107
Beef Fillet Carpaccio
Arugula, Parmesan, and Truffle Oil

0 AT 1'X'aD
Daily Sea Fish Ceviche

D1W1 fIXNN 11171 bIN1 071N
Mussels Vermouth w Sage, Butter & Garlic

D1w DN'71,0D1;7"7'72 ,111"7 ,0 J7110'A 'Y DY DNy
Shrimps w Lemon & Sea Food Stock,
Basil & Garlic Bread

s__— AT T~ ¢

64

62

64

64

Saladt

177X1N DV 171810 D70

1N'71 /Nw ,010XD T1°7 ,'7¥1,11007N 1132V
Panzanella Salad w Mozerella

Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Onion, Olives & Croutons

WIT1 1717112012 J11'a2 QY WY 7177 70
Root salad & Gorgonzola
Root vegetables, Gorgonzola Cheese, and Honey

D7 D70
Caesar Salad

M1 LDIL1 7¥1 , 711132V J110N B'70
Mixed Lettuce Salad w Tomato, Onion, & Brie Toast

29-UDNmMyY // 14-11V :T1100171
Add: Chicken-14 // Shrimp -29

80

80

72

85

SANDWICHES

ZINNIA BURGER (2009)

,7X1 ,710N 71322V , w10 T1'I1N74 717177 A01an60
Y1nn 11007m1

Brioche bun, Tomato, Lettuce, Onion & Pickles

LAMB BURGER (2009g)

,O'TY T11'12 111D "71'X , W11 T1'INN71 7170 MA1anin
‘70171 ‘7371

Brioche bun, Cumin Aioli, Goat Cheese, and
Caramelized Onion

CHICKEN & CHIPOTLE

1'112V1 110N 177 77X ,7170197X QY Q1Y 7D
Chipotle mayonnaise, Caramelized Onion,
Lettuce and Tomato

STEAK + CHEDDAR

L7101, 781,711V , ‘777N ,T11'N DY {77D0 7MD
ATY 7111

Mayonnaise, Mustard, Tomato, Onion, Arugula,
and Cheddar Cheese

16-1T’X/T1'717T112012 TR0 //
10-1"V JIX'1 // 8-T11"MbAN/'7LINX
Add: Gorgonzola/Cheddar-16 //
Swiss Cheese/Mushrooms-8 // Fried Egg-10

s_— AT T~ ¢



